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DRILL LOG

Operator License # 33741 AP #t _15-059-26392-00-00

Operator __Enerjex Kansas Lease Name __Thoele South
Address __2038 S, Princeton St., Ste B Well # _BSP-TS45

Ottawa, KS 66067

Contractor JTCOil, Inc. Spud Date 6/22/13 Cement 6/28/13
Contractor License 32834 Location of
T.D.__920' T.D. of Pipe__906' feet from

Surf. Pipe Size _7”__ Depth __ 20" feet from

Kind of Well __Production County _Franklin

Thickness _ Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
2 Soil 0 2 5 Shale 220 225
6 Clay 2 B 5 Red Bed 225 230
18 Lime 8 26 33 Shale 230 263
8 Shale 26 34 16 Lime 263 279
4 RedBed 34 38 7 Shale 279 286
27 Shale 38 65 30 Lime 286 316
30 Lime 65__ 95 10 Black Shale 316 326
75 Shale 95 170 21 Lime 326 347
23 Lime 170 193 4 _Coal 347 351
20 Shale 193 213 12 Lime 351 363
7 Lime 213 220 153 Shale 363 516




3 Lime 516 519

6 Shale 519 525

21 Lime 525 546

6 Shale 546 552

9 Sand 552 561

26 Shale 561 587

3 Coal 587 590

4 Shale 590 594

7 Lime 594 601

14 Shale 601 615

2 Lime 615 617

12 Black Shale 617 629
16 Lime 629 645

12 Shale 645 657

3 Lime 657 660

3 Coal 660 663
S_ Lime 663 668

2 Lime Oil 668 670 OK
3 Lime Qil 670 673 Good
2 Lime OQil 673 675 Googll_
2 Shale_ 675 677

4 Coal 677 681

13 Sand 681 694

43 Shale 694 737




1 Lime 737 738

6 Black Shale 738 744

2 OilSand___ 744 746 Goad
2 OilSand 746 748 Gogqd
2 _Qil5and 748 750 Gogd
2 QilSand 750 752 Broken
36 Shale 752 788

8 Sand 788 796

24 Shale 796 820

9 Black Shale 820 829

34 Shale 829 863

11 Black Shale 863 874

46 Shale 874 920




